Multi-Med_ME540N 10/15 page 1 of 4
Healthcare
The Philips Day-Brite / CFI Multi-Med patient room exam/ambient
luminaire provides the three essential illumination requirements at the
patient bed – ambient, examination and optional night/chart lighting.
The optical compartments are designed for efficient performance and
patient comfort. The overall clean appearance of Multi-Med allows it to
blend into the ceiling plane – helping the environment to feel less clinical.

Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Ordering guide
Family Voltage Diffuser (Exam Section) Options
        –
ME540N (5) 40WTT5 Fluorescent (2G11 base)
ME540NLG Full-door model (5) 40WTT5
Fluorescent (2G11 base)
120
277
347
PBL Semi-specular parabolic louver w/
translucent acrylic overlay (18-cell)
PPBL Painted parabolic louver w/translucent
acrylic overlay (18-cell)
ACR Acrylic prismatic lens (nom. 0.125" thickness)
PCL Specular paracube louver (1/2" x 1/2"
cells) w/translucent acrylic overlay
4EX 4 exam section lamps (24 cell
louver)
GMF Slow blow fuse
LVC Low voltage controller for use
with remotely located bed control
NL13 Night light, 13W compact
fluorescent (switched at wall)
RFI1 (2) Radio frequency interference
suppressors and RFI grid
on lens
CACR2,3 Clear acrylic lens (positioned
below the exam section’s
louver/lens)
example: ME540N277PPBL-LVC
Footnotes
1 Available for ME540NLG model only.
2 Not required for the ME540NLG model.
3 If selecting the RFI option, the CACR option is included.
Accessories (order separately)
• FMA24 – 2'x4' “F” mounting frame for NEMA “F” mounting
Multi-Med_ME540N 10/15 page 2 of 4
Features
• Optional integral, low voltage controller for patient control of ambient
function.
• Tool-less access for lamp replacement.
• Multiple shielding options for the exam section.
• Antimicrobial finish to inhibit the growth of microbes.
• Optional night/chart light.
• 3 exan lamps standard, 4 lamps optional
Specifications
• Construction:  20 gauge cold rolled steel housing with .040"
aluminum internal components.
• Door Frame: The ME540N model has a door for the exam section
while the ME540NLG model has a full clear lensed door covering
all compartments. Both doors have one-piece, formed aluminum
construction with full length, stainless steel hinge and thumb screws
for tool-less service access.
• Reflector and Lenses:  The ambient compartment has a formed
aluminum reflector with perforated baskets with transluscent lens
to shield the lamps. The exam compartment has a formed aluminum
reflector with either 1-1/2" deep parabolic louver (in a semi-specular
or white painted finish), a low brightness 1/2" x 1/2" plastic paracube
louver with metalized finish or an acrylic prismatic lens. The louver
options have a transluscent overlay.  An optional clear acrylic lens
(CACR  option) can be specified as a dust shield for the exam door
in the ME540N model.  The ME540NLG model has a full door with a
clear, acrylic lens dust shield that covers all compartments.
• Finish: The housing, reflectors, lamp shields and door frame are
painted after fabrication with a white polyester powder coat  paint
finish. An antimicrobial paint additive inhibits the growth of microbes.
• Lamps: The ME540N and ME540NLG luminaires are provided with (5)
40W twin-tube fluorescent lamps with 2G11 base. An additional lamp
can be selected for the exam section (4EX option). The lamps are
supplied with a 3500K color temperature unless specified. Relamping